
Tuesday 15 August 2023 4BBB & Vets Naggers Cup - Front Nine
Preliminary competition results at 12:22 pm
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 58
Members: 58

Visitors: None
GA, Yellow, Men, 1-9 (Par 32)
GA, Yellow, Women, 1-9 (Par 32)

Printed on 15/08/2023 Member Magic Page 1

Mens A Grade Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900060 Ian Brown 6 19
2 2121900296 STEPHEN Newlan 19 18
3 2121900525 Matthew Monsuere 16 18
4 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 16 17
5 2121900081 Ross Crewdson 18 16
6 2121900419 JOHN Whitford 17 16
7 2121901061 Pete Collins 19 16
8 2121901083 PETER Rae 15 16
9 2121901103 RAJ Maharaj 11 16
10 2121900191 Ken Hill 19 15
11 2121900031 ROSS Baker 18 15
12 2121900545 MAL Crealy 14 15
13 2121900096 Bill Crothers 5 15
14 2121900037 Brian Barrett 17 14
15 2121900565 CRAIG Meyers 14 14
16 2121900450 JOHN Tudor 13 14
17 2121901107 Neil Priest 16 14
18 2121900544 Ronald McLean 10 13
19 2121900294 Alan Neems 17 12
20 2121900271 KEITH Haslam 14 9
21 2121900089 Philip Carter 16 6

Mens B Grade Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900069 Jock Campbell 25 23
2 2121900137 BARRIE Frazer 28 18
3 2121900030 DAVID Ball 22 17
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Mens B Grade Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

4 2121900172 GLEN Harlum 22 17
5 2121901165 John Larter 36 16
6 2121900180 ROSS Ferrier 22 15
7 2121900566 IAN Scott 21 15
8 2121900392 IVAN Webber 20 15
9 2121900274 William Mc Lure 21 14
10 2121900289 Trevor Miller 21 13
11 2121900107 Graeme Dobell 22 13
12 2121900526 David Lea 21 13
13 2121900070 JOHN Carrett 21 13
14 2121900244 John Lewis 21 13
15 2121901112 Robert Parth 23 12
16 2121900157 Reg Gunning 30 11
17 2121900546 Dave Wheeler 30 11
18 2121901005 Wayne Barry 20 10
19 2121901122 Harry Best 30 9
20 2121901051 ROBBIE Stewart 32 7

Ladies Comp Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900624 Joyce Douglass 35 20
2 2121900613 Bev Campbell 32 20
3 2121900664 Heather McLure 44 19
4 2121900609 Mavis Blue 24 19
5 2121900704 KAYE Vincent 23 18
6 2121900650 JUDY Haslam 27 18
7 2121900673 JANISE Neilsen 35 17
8 2121900672 Patricia Neems 34 15
9 2121901069 DEBI Mee 31 15
10 2121900730 Caryl Baker Turley 17 15
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Ladies Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

11 2121900652 Vicki Crewdson 33 15
12 2121900607 Denise Baxter 45 14
13 2121900648 CAROLE Kemp 29 14
14 2121900612 Lavon Byrnes 30 13
15 2131500001 LYNETTE Potter 12 13
16 2121900642 Dianne Hill 28 12
17 2121900606 JUDY Bensley 37 11

Four-Ball Better Ball Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900613 Bev Campbell 32 27
2121900069 Jock Campbell 13

2 2121900081 Ross Crewdson 18 24
2121900652 Vicki Crewdson 16

3 2121900607 Denise Baxter 45 22
2121900624 Joyce Douglass 17

4 2121901069 DEBI Mee 31 22
2121900525 Matthew Monsuere 8

5 2121900296 STEPHEN Newlan 19 22
2121900609 Mavis Blue 12

6 2121900172 GLEN Harlum 22 22
2121901061 Pete Collins 9

7 2121900274 William Mc Lure 21 22
2121900664 Heather McLure 22

8 2121901103 RAJ Maharaj 11 21
2121901083 PETER Rae 7

9 2121900606 JUDY Bensley 37 20
2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 8

10 2121900031 ROSS Baker 18 20
2121900545 MAL Crealy 6
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Four-Ball Better Ball Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

11 2121900450 JOHN Tudor 13 20
2121900137 BARRIE Frazer 13

12 2121900704 KAYE Vincent 23 20
2121900544 Ronald McLean 4

13 2121900642 Dianne Hill 28 20
2121900191 Ken Hill 9

14 2121900294 Alan Neems 17 19
2121900672 Patricia Neems 17

15 2121900526 David Lea 21 19
2121900180 ROSS Ferrier 11

16 2121900612 Lavon Byrnes 30 19
2121900673 JANISE Neilsen 17

17 2121900037 Brian Barrett 17 19
2121900566 IAN Scott 11

Tied 18        2121900650        JUDY Haslam 27 19
2121900271 KEITH Haslam 6

Tied 18        2121900565        CRAIG Meyers 14 19
2121900096 Bill Crothers 3

20 2121901165 John Larter 36 19
2121901107 Neil Priest 8

Tied 21        2121900648        CAROLE Kemp 29 19
2121900392 IVAN Webber 10

Tied 21        2131500001        LYNETTE Potter 12 19
2121900060 Ian Brown 3

23 2121900030 DAVID Ball 22 18
2121900070 JOHN Carrett 11

24 2121900730 Caryl Baker Turley 17 18
2121901005 Wayne Barry 10

25 2121900244 John Lewis 21 17
2121900157 Reg Gunning 14
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Four-Ball Better Ball Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

26 2121901051 ROBBIE Stewart 32 16
2121900107 Graeme Dobell 11

27 2121900419 JOHN Whitford 17 16
2121900089 Philip Carter 8

28 2121901122 Harry Best 30 16
2121900289 Trevor Miller 11

29 2121901112 Robert Parth 23 16
2121900546 Dave Wheeler 14


